Phase II of the Yates Village Revitalization Project is in the planning stage. SMHA has applied for 
and anticipates receiving received approval from HUD’s Special Applications Center to 
selectively demolish portions all of the six existing buildings, resulting in the substantial 
rehabilitation of one hundred fifty-nine (159) existing units within thirteen (13) buildings, and 
the new construction of fifty-two (52) apartment units within ten (10) buildings, for a total of 
two hundred eleven (211) affordable housing units (all new units will be affordable to families 
earning less than 80% area median income) that will replace the existing 225-unit public 
housing development. 

In order to implement the redevelopment of Yates Village II as quickly and efficiently as

[...]

Phase II of the Yates Village Revitalization Project is in the planning stage. SMHA has applied for 
and anticipates receiving received approval from HUD’s Special Applications Center to 
selectively demolish portions all of the six existing buildings, resulting in the substantial 
rehabilitation of one hundred fifty-nine (159) existing units within thirteen (13) buildings, and 
the new construction of fifty-two (52) apartment units within ten (10) buildings, for a total of 
two hundred eleven (211) affordable housing units (all new units will be affordable to families 
earning less than 80% area median income) that will replace the existing 225-unit public 
housing development. 

In order to implement the redevelopment of Yates Village II as quickly and efficiently as

[...]

approval from HUD’s Special Applications Center to selectively demolish portions of the six 
existing buildings, resulting in the substantial rehabilitation of one hundred fifty-nine (159) 
existing units within thirteen (13) buildings, and the new construction of fifty-two (52) 
apartment units within ten (10) buildings, for a total of two hundred eleven (211) affordable 
housing units (all new units will be affordable to families earning less than 80% area median 
income) that will replace the existing 225-unit public housing development. 

In order to implement the redevelopment of Yates Village II as quickly and efficiently as